Time
11:30
11:30
12:00
12:00
12:30
12:30
1:00
1:30
1:30
2:00
2:00
2:30
2:30

Class @@JH@

Class

Ballroom Dancing
Kindermusik

Dog Training
Cooking (Knife Skills)
Google Docs
Zumba®

Papercrafts

Hunter Education
50+ Yoga

Peditation

Felt Animals
Cartooning/Gaming

Total Body Workout
& Yoga

Instructor

Dan/Sharon Davis
Nancy Knox

Kathy Kropp
Veronica Rains
Pat Judd

Eva Arebalo

Beryl Reichenberg
Dennis Doberneck
Doris Lance

Mary Uebersax
Rebecca Ruggles
Ray Mullikin

Shelley Kelly/
Sue Larson

Location

Library Conference Room
Library Story Room
Children’s Patio

Typing Room

Library Conference Room
Library Story Room
Typing Room

Library Conference Room
Library Story Room
Children’s Patio

Typing Room

Library Conference Room
Library Story Room

Admittance to each program will be on a first come first serve basis.



Paso Robles Library

Saturday, January 7
11:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.

Have you ever wanted to learn How To?
If so, join us for this FREE community event!

The City of Paso Robles Recreation instructors will be offering
FREE sample classes at the Library on this special day.
Come and learn a little bit about a lot of fascinating topics.
This event is for all ages and will include programs for adults and children.

For a class schedule and more information
visit prcity.com/Recreation or prcity.com/Library beginning Monday, December 12.

Presented by the
Paso Robles Community Services Department



